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Note: lllustration for reference
only, may not resemble
actual part.
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‘ REV DATE
A | 01/05/2009

Description

Bolt x 6

Clamp x 2
Compressor housing
O-ring
Retaining ring
Adapter ring
O-ring

Turbine housing
C.H.RA.

Bolt x 6

Clamp x 2
Retaining ring

TITLE

SIZE | PART NO.

DRAWN:

DATE: CHE!
ACS 28/09/2014

RELEASED
REVISION DWN

RELEASED

Part number

400572-0300
443136-0001
467927-0041
403069-0164
400589-0375
448420-0002
403069-0077
430609-0257
700177-5003S
400788-0816
449028-0001
400702-0018

Garrett
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